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Bounkane I.::j

Vongkhamchane
Mastered Course:

E. oudy_bv@hotmail.com - Effective Business

M. +856 20 22215040 Website
=\
Bounyouang I;—J
Oudomphone

E. my_star003@hotmail.com
M. +856 20 22843345

=\
Khamphanh Luangamath I;=J

Mastered Course:

E. sluangamath@gmail.com - Business Email

M. +856 20 55792010

ITIAME,

Mastered Course:
- Energy Efficiency:
Do More for Less

Khamphouy Vilaysouk

E. khamphouy84@yahoo.com
M. +856 20 22225303

Mahaxay I;=J

Thammavongsa
Mastered Course:

- Strengthening Global
Presence through Online
Marketing

E. mahaxay1978@yahoo.com
M. +856 30 5334001

Neevanh Saynavong

E. neevanh@yahoo.com
M. +856 20 5556 1968

E=J

Mastered Course:
- Strategic Planning

Mastered Courses:
- Selling Online
- Setting Prices
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Netkham Southaluck I;—J Savalith Sengsath I;—J

Mastered Course: Mastered Course:
E. Netkhams@yahoo.com - Sales Forecasting E. raso@nuol.edu.la - Hiring Staff
M. +856 20 99839020 M. +856 20 56471170
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Nilanlath Sramany I_;=J Siamphone I.;=J

Manilatsamy
Mastered Course:

E. nsramany87@gmail.com - Effective Presentation
M. +856 20 56413181

Mastered Course:
E. Siamphone1981@gmail.com - EOOSEYOEr Business with
M. +856 20 96067788 aceboo

) 4 —
Nithniranh l;—J Sibounheuang Xiong I;—J
houmphon
Outhou phong Mastered Course: Mastered Course:
E. aly_csnv15@yahoo.com - Social Media Marketing E. sibounheuangerit2013@gmail.com - Getting the Most
M. +856 20 55639292 M. +856 20 95556578 Value from Card

Acceptance
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Sivixay Xayyaseng I;=J

Mastered Course:
E. sivixayxayyaseng@gmail.com - Connecting Global
M. +856 20 99333569 Commerce

Soudthida
Hoongsengpha

E. soudthida@gmail.com
M. +856 20 55842828

E=J

Mastered Course:
- Presenting Data
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Soulikhan Keo Onsy I;=J

Mastered Course:

E. soulikhan@hotmail.co.th - Unique Value Proposition

M. +856 2054756666

Viengsing
Thongmanivong

E. singpower2020@yahoo.com

M. +856 20 97778885

Visay Sayyavongsa

E. visay.edc@gmail.com
M. +856 20 54500077

E=JL

Mastered Course:
- Your Target Audience

— 4
Vilasack Vannadeth I;=_|

Mastered Course:
- Managing Contact
Information

E. vilasack2015@gmail.com
M. +856 20 55414125

Mastered Course:
- Tool for Business Plan

Development
=\
Vongsaysana I;—J
Sayakoummane

Mastered Course:
- Marketing Benefits vs

E. kousayako@gmail.com
Features

M.+856 20 22444455









ASEAN SME Academy

www.asean-sme-academy.org

USAI D Wusaseanconneer (99

' FROM THE AMERICAMN PEOPLE fl partneriag for sustainalile. innevative, sconomic prowth US-ASEAN

The ASEAN SME Academy is a multi-stakeholder effort under the US-ASEAN Business Alliance for
Competitive SMEs, a collaboration among USAID, the US-ASEAN Business Council and ASEAN, and ASEAN's
support is through the ASEAN Coordinating Committee on Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises.



